
 

 

JP-Jaipur, SIKR-Sikar Jn

Trains between Jaipur (JP) and Sikar Jn (SIKR)

Train Name From To Dept. Arrival Travel Runday Class

20497 FZR HUMSAFAR JP SIKR 01.30 03.00 62.20 F 3A SL GN

19807 KOTA SIRSA EXP JP SIKR 05.00 06.50 13.25 M W Th Sa 2A 3A SL 3E GN

19813 KOTA SIRSA EXP JP SIKR 05.00 06.50 13.25 Tu F Su 2A 3A SL 3E GN

17020 HYB HSR EXPRESS JP SIKR 05.50 07.55 45.50 M 1A 2A 3A SL GN

09716 TPTY HSR SF SPL JP SIKR 05.55 07.50 45.00 Th 2A 3A SL GN

04704 JP-BTI SPL JP SIKR 09.35 12.35 14.20 Daily GN

12403 PRYJ BKN SF EXP JP SIKR 12.35 14.25 20.40 Tu W F Su
1A 2A 3A SL 3E

GN

20403 PRYJ BKN SF EXP JP SIKR 12.35 14.30 23.10 M Th Sa
1A 2A 3A SL 3E

GN

04706 JP SGNR HSP SPL JP SIKR 13.05 15.10 11.40 Daily SL GN

12239 HISAR DURONTO JP SIKR 13.50 15.40 21.25 M W 1A 2A 3A 2S 3E

04712 BDTS BKN SPL JP SIKR 15.10 17.15 29.45 F 2A 3A SL GN

05636 GHY SGNR SPL JP SIKR 16.10 18.00 57.15 F 2A 3A SL 2S GN

04861 JP CUR SPL JP SIKR 16.40 19.15 05.00 Daily GN

14702 ARAVALI EXP JP SIKR 18.00 19.50 31.05 Daily 2A 3A SL GN

04802 JP-SIKR SPL JP SIKR 19.25 22.00 02.35 Daily GN

19701 SAINIK EXPRESS JP SIKR 20.45 22.55 08.30 Daily 1A 2A 3A SL GN

04716 SNSI BIKANER SPL JP SIKR 21.15 23.25 33.25 M 2A 3A SL GN

Page - 1 eRail.in Wishes you Happy Journey 27-Apr-2024


